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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 13 Men, 50m Fly Open
02.6.2018 Results
Points: FINA 2013

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. NIKOLOV, SVETLOZAR 00 SPRINT 27.54 540
2. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 Sc Beta 28.37 494
3. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TERMOPAN 28.44 490
4. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 28.45 490
5. ILIEV, BORISLAV 00 SPRINT 29.25 450
6. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01 VARDAR 30.81 385
7. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 31.37 365
8. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 31.86 348
9. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 33.37 303

10. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 33.67 295
11. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 35.78 246
12. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 36.09 240
13. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 36.68 228
14. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 TUMBA 37.51 213
15. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 37.54 213
16. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 38.26 201
17. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 38.67 195
18. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 38.73 194
19. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 38.76 193
20. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 38.84 192
21. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 39.40 184
22. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 STUDENT 40.19 173
23. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Sc Beta 43.20 139

PARGOV, Luka 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 43.20 139
25. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 43.70 135
26. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 45.47 120
27. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 45.61 118
28. MLADENOVSKI, Simeon 03 AKVA 45.92 116
29. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 46.05 115
30. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.29 113
31. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 46.62 111
32. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 47.05 108
33. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST 48.16 101
34. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Sc Beta 48.50 98
35. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 48.74 97

MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 48.74 97
37. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 49.12 95
38. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 49.50 93
39. JOVANOV, Matej 07 Sc Beta 50.27 88
40. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Sc Beta 51.92 80
41. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 55.40 66
42. MIRCEVSKI, Ivan 07 PINGVIN 56.19 63
43. RISTOVSKI, Marko 06 Sc Beta 57.69 58
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 13, Men, 50m Fly

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. CVETANOVSKI, Matej 01 Sc Beta 28.37 494
2. BOSHKOVSKI, Andrea 01 VARDAR 30.81 385
3. TRAJANOVSKI, Nikola 02 TUMBA 31.37 365

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. BYTYQI, Vigan 04 TERMOPAN 28.44 490
2. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Sc Beta 28.45 490
3. TANUROVSKI, David 04 Vardar2018 33.37 303
4. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 RABKOTNICKI 33.67 295
5. MILOSHEVSKI, Svetozar 03 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 38.67 195
6. JORDANOVSKI, Dario 04 AKVA 38.73 194
7. MLADENOVSKI, Simeon 03 AKVA 45.92 116

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. JANKOVSKI, Jovan 06 Pfm 31.86 348
2. ATANASOVSKI, Petar 05 Sc Beta 35.78 246
3. GJUZIKJ, Marko 06 MLADOST 36.09 240
4. TRAJANOVSKI, Marko 05 TUMBA 37.51 213
5. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Pfm 38.76 193
6. MANOV, Mane 05 CENTAR 43.70 135
7. HRISTOVSKI, Ognen 05 MLADOST 45.47 120
8. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 46.29 113
9. RISTOVSKI, Marko 06 Sc Beta 57.69 58

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. STEFANOVSKI, Martin 07 Pfm 36.68 228
2. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 Vardar2018 37.54 213
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 Sc Beta 38.26 201
4. ANGELKOVIKJ, Kiril 08 Vardar2018 38.84 192
5. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Sc Beta 39.40 184
6. TASEVSKI, Marin 08 STUDENT 40.19 173
7. ANDREEV, Darijan 08 Sc Beta 43.20 139

PARGOV, Luka 07 Swimmin and Waterpolo Club Ori 43.20 139
9. TASEVSKI, Todor 08 Vardar2018 48.74 97

10. TASEVSKI, Teodor 08 Vardar2018 49.50 93
11. JOVANOV, Matej 07 Sc Beta 50.27 88
12. MIRCEVSKI, Ivan 07 PINGVIN 56.19 63

2009 and younger

1. PETRESKI, Mihael 09 Vardar2018 45.61 118
2. PERILOV, HRISTO 09 SPRINT 46.05 115
3. JONCIC, Milan 09 Napredak 46.62 111
4. KALKUS, Andrej 09 Vardar2018 47.05 108
5. POPOVSKI, Aleksandar 10 MLADOST 48.16 101
6. ILIEV, Leonel 10 Sc Beta 48.50 98
7. MILADINOVIC, Veljko 09 Napredak 48.74 97
8. VELKOVSKI, Matej 09 Vardar2018 49.12 95
9. BUKLEVSKI, Viktor 10 Sc Beta 51.92 80
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XIV DLEFIN KUP 2018
Skopje, 2.6.2018

Event 13, Boys, 50m Fly, 2009 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

10. VELKOVSKI, Nikola 10 VARDAR 55.40 66


